
Bad Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bordignon Giuliano (03/2265) 4 9 4 9 4 12 2 2 2 2 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 5 3 3 4 11 4 5

Vascon Paolo (03/1908) 4 9 2 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 2 1 3 5 0 0 2 2 4 4 3 7 4 8

Bertoz Lorenzo (03/766) 4 8 4 7 2 1 2 1 4 1 2 1 3 2 4 6 4 6 4 1 2 0 2 0 4 7 2 1

Brumetz Loredana (03/1906) 2 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 2 4 2 1 3 0 0 4 6 4 7 2 1 4 10

Pittia Marco (03/1989) 2 4 2 3 2 5 2 1 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 2 1 1 2 3

Tarlao Walter (03/1194) 0 0 4 11 0 0 2 1 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiorelli Gabriele (03/2224) 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 4 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franco Mariangela (03/1291) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 5 0 0

Brunisso Teddy (03/1007) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tencalla Simone (03/2549) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bordignon Giuliano 03/2265 51 97 1,90

Vascon Paolo 03/1908 36 59 1,64

Bertoz Lorenzo 03/766 43 42 0,98

Brumetz Loredana 03/1906 29 40 1,38

Pittia Marco 03/1989 21 35 1,67

Tarlao Walter 03/1194 14 22 1,57

Fiorelli Gabriele 03/2224 17 10 0,59

Franco Mariangela 03/1291 9 7 0,78

Brunisso Teddy 03/1007 2 1 0,50

Tencalla Simone 03/2549 0 0 0,00

Cormorra's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Frusciante Luca (03/1770) 4 7 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 12 4 9 2 3 2 5 1 2 3 6 0 0 4 7

Barnobi Valentino (03/2251) 4 9 3 8 4 5 2 1 3 3 3 1 2 4 3 7 4 9 4 7 2 2 3 3 4 7 4 3

Grossutti Stefano (03/392) 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 3 4 4 2 5 0 0 1 1 3 3 2 2 4 7 4 8

Mondini Fabio (03/2431) 2 5 2 5 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 3 5 2 3 2 4 2 4 2 1 2 3 2 0 2 2

Basello Dario (03/2438) 2 4 2 3 1 0 4 0 3 5 2 3 2 1 2 3 2 4 2 2 2 2 2 0 3 2 2 1

Di Pasquale Maicol (03/1769) 0 0 1 0 3 4 2 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 2 3 2 3 1 1 2 0 1 1 2 0 0 0

Bredeon Cristian (03/1162) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Pradolini Andrea (03/2647) 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 4 0 1 0 1 1 0 0

Bernardis Andrea (03/2516) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Strizzolo Williams (03/405) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cervesato Samuel (03/259) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Pasquale Mirko (03/2473) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frusciante Luca 03/1770 40 89 2,23

Barnobi Valentino 03/2251 45 69 1,53

Grossutti Stefano 03/392 28 48 1,71

Mondini Fabio 03/2431 26 35 1,35

Basello Dario 03/2438 31 30 0,97

Di Pasquale Maicol 03/1769 20 13 0,65

Bredeon Cristian 03/1162 12 9 0,75

Pradolini Andrea 03/2647 13 4 0,31

Bernardis Andrea 03/2516 4 3 0,75

Strizzolo Williams 03/405 5 2 0,40

Cervesato Samuel 03/259 0 0 0,00

Di Pasquale Mirko 03/2473 0 0 0,00

The Jokers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cozzi Daniele (03/1540) 4 9 4 2 4 4 4 9 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 10

Pascoli Danny (03/1937) 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 11 4 4 4 4 4 12 4 10 4 5 4 2 3 7 4 3 4 10 4 9

Gotti Marco (03/1614) 4 2 0 0 2 3 2 5 4 2 4 9 4 11 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 3 0 0

Barbiani Daevid (03/2027) 4 2 4 6 4 3 4 5 2 0 4 5 4 10 4 6 4 5 4 2 4 6 4 1 4 3 4 1

Ornella Marco (03/1388) 4 4 2 0 2 2 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

De Cecco Emilio (03/1700) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leonarduzzi Roberto (03/2263) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leonarduzzi Raffaele (03/2206) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cozzi Daniele 03/1540 56 98 1,75

Pascoli Danny 03/1937 51 84 1,65

Gotti Marco 03/1614 44 66 1,50

Barbiani Daevid 03/2027 54 55 1,02

Ornella Marco 03/1388 16 14 0,88

De Cecco Emilio 03/1700 1 2 2,00

Leonarduzzi Roberto 03/2263 0 0 0,00

Leonarduzzi Raffaele 03/2206 2 0 0,00



Black Team 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Di Berardino Emanuele (03/636) 4 11 2 5 4 8 2 5 4 10 4 6 4 11 4 11 2 5 4 8 4 12 4 10 4 10 0 0

Morandini Daniel (03/2037) 2 3 4 11 4 9 2 6 4 10 4 4 4 12 4 8 2 6 4 10 4 12 4 9 4 12 0 0

Galasso Dania (03/2259) 3 4 4 12 4 12 4 12 2 6 4 8 2 0 2 6 2 5 1 0 2 2 4 8 0 0 0 0

Bosco Marco (03/2312) 2 4 4 5 2 3 0 0 2 4 4 11 2 5 4 5 2 6 4 7 4 6 3 2 0 0 4 9

Fabro Sergio (03/368) 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 3 3 2 6 1 3 2 4 4 4

Micolini Simone (03/397) 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castro Michele (03/357) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 7

Stranieri Federico Maria (03/1416) 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 2

Ciofi Giada (03/415) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Federico Giuseppe (03/1425) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Berardino Emanuele 03/636 46 112 2,43

Morandini Daniel 03/2037 46 112 2,43

Galasso Dania 03/2259 34 75 2,21

Bosco Marco 03/2312 37 67 1,81

Fabro Sergio 03/368 20 42 2,10

Micolini Simone 03/397 12 31 2,58

Castro Michele 03/357 16 30 1,88

Stranieri Federico Maria 03/1416 13 11 0,85

Ciofi Giada 03/415 0 0 0,00

Federico Giuseppe 03/1425 0 0 0,00

I Ricercati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Somma Michael (03/1777) 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 12 4 7 4 3 4 6 4 10 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 6

Longo Gianpaolo (03/1251) 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 9 3 1 0 0 4 7 3 8 4 7 4 5 3 8

Gortan Stefano (03/1641) 4 4 2 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 7 3 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 5 3 8

Pavan Andrea (03/1161) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 4 7 1 3

Andrioli Roberto (03/762) 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 3 2 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0

Guion Bruno (03/265) 4 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 5

Fantin Stefano (03/1166) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cordani Simone (03/1256) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

Simionato Mauro (03/1181) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 3

Buffon Emanuel (03/1165) 0 0 1 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Marco Giulia (03/1172) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Somma Michael 03/1777 52 90 1,73

Longo Gianpaolo 03/1251 45 86 1,91

Gortan Stefano 03/1641 36 65 1,81

Pavan Andrea 03/1161 14 23 1,64

Andrioli Roberto 03/762 21 20 0,95

Guion Bruno 03/265 19 14 0,74

Fantin Stefano 03/1166 14 12 0,86

Cordani Simone 03/1256 7 11 1,57

Simionato Mauro 03/1181 6 8 1,33

Buffon Emanuel 03/1165 10 6 0,60

De Marco Giulia 03/1172 0 0 0,00

Crazy Steel

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Vendrame Nicola (01/2339) 4 5 2 1 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 4 0 0 2 3 4 5 4 10 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 8

Nogarotto Federico (03/2615) 2 1 2 2 4 8 2 3 1 0 4 5 4 2 2 2 2 0 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 8

Cusin Martina (01/2341) 2 1 4 2 4 8 4 3 4 5 2 5 2 1 2 0 2 3 2 1 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0

Beraldo Marco (01/2354) 4 4 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 1 2 1 4 6 2 3 2 4 2 0 3 3

Cecone Pierino (03/737) 2 4 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 5 2 4

Liva Paolo (03/741) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 4 10 1 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Degan Irene (03/1949) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 1 2 0 0 2 1 1 0

Pellarin Sabrina (03/1909) 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 4 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 2 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vendrame Nicola 01/2339 44 72 1,64

Nogarotto Federico 03/2615 39 54 1,38

Cusin Martina 01/2341 36 37 1,03

Beraldo Marco 01/2354 28 29 1,04

Cecone Pierino 03/737 23 28 1,22

Liva Paolo 03/741 16 20 1,25

Degan Irene 03/1949 15 8 0,53

Pellarin Sabrina 03/1909 23 6 0,26



The Saccodarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Zanet Stephane (03/1602) 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 9 3 3 4 7 4 3 0 0

Tomat Erman (03/2303) 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 5 2 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sandrin Riccardo (03/2539) 4 4 2 0 4 5 2 1 4 7 4 5 2 3 0 0 2 0 4 5 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 1

Ghea Alberto (03/2070) 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 1 4 2 0 0 2 4 4 7 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 3

Martinuzzi Mendes (03/1851) 2 2 2 2 4 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 2 0 1 1 0 0 4 2 4 3

Zannier Carlo (03/1534) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0

Del Frari Tomaso (03/1529) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5

Fornasier Renzo (03/1528) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosan Umberto (03/1530) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zanet Stephane 03/1602 51 78 1,53

Tomat Erman 03/2303 34 62 1,82

Sandrin Riccardo 03/2539 40 37 0,93

Ghea Alberto 03/2070 34 34 1,00

Martinuzzi Mendes 03/1851 31 20 0,65

Zannier Carlo 03/1534 18 12 0,67

Del Frari Tomaso 03/1529 8 11 1,38

Fornasier Renzo 03/1528 4 6 1,50

Rosan Umberto 03/1530 4 2 0,50

Snipers Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Minetto Omar (01/1418) 2 5 4 6 3 8 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 4 2 6 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 8 3 6 4 10

Pasutto Daniele (03/1024) 2 4 4 10 4 10 3 7 3 4 4 10 3 1 4 10 4 7 2 0 4 9 4 8 4 11 4 8

Pauletto Marco (03/2146) 4 11 0 0 3 6 4 11 3 4 3 6 4 3 2 5 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 12 3 6 0 0

Ventoruzzo Mauro (03/739) 2 3 2 4 1 1 1 2 4 8 1 2 3 3 2 3 3 7 2 3 2 2 2 4 1 2 4 5

Montico  Alessandro (03/2197) 2 4 3 5 2 4 2 5 1 3 3 7 1 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 2 3 1

Bortolin Mauro (03/742) 2 2 2 3 1 0 2 4 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 7 1 3 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 1 1 2

Favretti Marco (03/2658) 2 3 1 1 2 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Martina Lorenzo (03/736) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Minetto Omar 01/1418 50 109 2,18

Pasutto Daniele 03/1024 49 99 2,02

Pauletto Marco 03/2146 38 86 2,26

Ventoruzzo Mauro 03/739 30 49 1,63

Montico  Alessandro 03/2197 24 36 1,50

Bortolin Mauro 03/742 21 26 1,24

Favretti Marco 03/2658 12 18 1,50

Martina Lorenzo 03/736 0 0 0,00


